PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Hi-Plains R-23

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid

July $72,915.27 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $72,915.27 $0.00 $72,915.27 $ 874,983.26 $ 72,915.27 $ 802,067.99
August $ 72,915.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 72,915.27 $ 72,915.27 $0.00 $ 874,983.26 $ 145,830.54 $ 729,152.72
September $72,915.27 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $72,915.27 $72,915.27 $ 0.00 $ 874,983.26 $ 218,745.81 $ 656,237.45
October $ 72,915.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 72,915.27 $ 72,915.27 $0.00 $ 874,983.26 $ 291,661.08 $ 583,322.18
November $72,915.27 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $72,915.27 $72,915.27 $ 0.00 $ 874,983.26 $ 364,576.35 $510,406.91
December $ 102,755.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 102,755.42 $ 72,915.27 $ 29,840.15 $ 1,083,864.32 $ 467,331.77 $616,532.55
January $104,114.34 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $104,114.34 $ 102,755.42 $1,358.92 $1,092,017.80 $571,446.11 $520,571.69
February $ 104,118.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 104,118.89 $104,114.34 $4.55 $ 1,092,040.56 $ 675,565.00 $ 416,475.56
March $112,259.35 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $112,259.35 $104,118.89 $ 8,140.46 $1,124,602.39 $ 787,824.35 $ 336,778.04
April $ 112,259.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 112,259.35 $112,259.35 $0.00 $1,124,602.39 $ 900,083.70 $ 224,518.69
May $112,259.34 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $112,259.34 $112,259.35 -$0.01 $1,124,602.39 $1,012,343.04 $112,259.35
June $ 112,250.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 112,250.77 $112,259.34 -$ 8.57 $ 1,124,593.81 $ 1,124,593.81 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,124,593.81 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



